
G
reenville

Jay Blankenship
jblankenship@sccommerce.com

(864)607-1784

Catawba

Pee Dee
Cheryl Lewis

clewis@sccommerce.com
(843)601-0492

Waccamaw

Midlands

Worklink
Rick Murphy

rmurphy@sccommerce.com
(864)646-1514

Santee-
Lynches

Eileen Patonay
epatonay@sccommerce.com

(843)331-6822

Upper Savannah
Matt Wiggins

mwiggins@sccommerce.com
(803)730-1731

Lisa Robbins
lrobbins@sccommerce.com

(803)517-1132

Upstate
Cherie Pressley

cpressley@sccommerce.com
(864)503-5370

Brenda Gardner
bgardner@sccommerce.com

(803)651-1893

Trident
Patricia Ferguson

pferguson@sccommerce.com
(843)364-1793

Kaye Shaw
kshaw@sccommerce.com

(803)622-4114

Lower Savannah
Joni McDaniel

jmcdaniel@sccommerce.com
(803)378-9510

Low Country
Kim Statler

kstatler@sccommerce.com
(843)252-7903

South Carolina Regional Workforce Advisors

Spec Buildings

Planned

Under Construction

Existing


